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Moodle: Enroll Students in Course

Manually Enroll Students
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| Roles |
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Current context: Course: Discovery Education Streaming 2

Role to assign | Student

16 existing users

USD 262, derrick.unruh@usd262.net

Amanda Barr, lynnb705@sbcglobal.net

Londa Brown, libbrown@msad45.net

Mike Dionne, mdionne@sidneycsd.org

Jane Garton, jlcgarton@gmail.com

linda haag, haaglinda@att.net

Rob Hansen, rhansen@sidneycsd.org

James Prince, jmprince01@yahoo.com

Matt Rosebrough, mrosebro@willard.k12.mo.us
Diane Rozanski, rezansdm@milwaukee k12.wi.us
Mary Rummel, mrummel@uwillard_k12.mo.us
Jennifer Simone, jennifer.simone@hcps.org
Connie Smith, csmithirc@olatheschools.com
Stephanie Walters, swalters@willard.k12.mo.us
Heidi Wilson, mochaccinal3@yahoo.com

Jeff wood, jeffwood@desoto. k12 fl.us

B Du@

1474 potential users

Laura Abbott, labbott@willard_k12.
Christian Adams, CHRADA14.12@
Cody Adams, CODADAOT.10@med

2

Joshua Addison, JOSADDO0S.11@%
Brittany Ahart, BRIAHA30.11#
Trevor Ahearn, TREAHELS
Elizabeth Akers, ELIA
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Dale Adams, DALADA1T. 11@medi:
Joseph Adams, JOSADAZZ 11@medrs
Kelsie Adams, KELADA19.11@media.will 3=
> Ben Addie, BENADD18.10@media.wi

a.willardr2.net

Cameron Albert, CAMALB08.11@media.wi
Jessica Albright. JESALBOG.13@media. wil
Amber Alcorn, ambalc08.10@willardr2_ net
Amber Alcorn, AMBALCO08.10@media_willg
Juan Alejandro, JUAALEZ2S 11@media.will:
Kaylie Alejandro, KAYALE17 10@media.wi
Dalton Alexander, DALALED1. 13@media.willlartrzs
Derek Alexander, DERALED4. 12@media.will=
Dylan Alexander, dylale21.10@willardr;

T T U U TP SV,

Hold down the Ctrl key
and scroll through the
list selecting your
students.

wardr2.net

Or, you can search
for students and
select one at a time
to add.
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Provide a Course Enroliment Key

You will create a Course Enrollment Key, a one-time password, that you will share with your students to enter when enrolling in
your course.

Administration

¥ x Enter your
# Turn editing off enrollment key
Settings T S U here.

Availability

Availability @ |This course is not ava/,{e to students v |

F o4
Enrolment key @3) [sssesscesd 7 @ 0OUnmask
Guest access @ | Allow guests without the key v
e T W ¥
Scroll to the
bottom of the
page and save.

This is what students will
see when they click on {\’M
your course title.

This course requires an 'enrolment key' - a one-time
password that you should have received from Janetta Garton.

Enrolment key: | | [ Enral e in this course |

Provide a Group Enroliment Key

You will create an Group Enrollment Key, a one-time password, that you will share with your students to enter when enrolling in

your course. When these enter this Group Enrollment Key, they will be enrolled in your course and placed in the group you have
created for them.

First, you will have to create the groups. Please the Moodle Groups Handout http://207.160.227.33/mod/resource/view.php?id=1016
for directions on creating groups with an enrollment key.
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